Z’\OTI \0_ ‘y SPARE PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

30

IN—Y % | RA (F—No.EAK) | KzEfh K=Y, | KA (F—No.&EAK) | KEdh
Part Names Quantity (Fdar) Part Names Quantity (Fioadh)
UM113| 3002 @®x6 263 | |umesz| By a/ eV b %’%% % By 1155
UM125) igq Goar Shaft ¢ | ®x1 ®x2 S8
omal ST LG @ | o S A | 0B @O |
UM129 ﬁ-gm’*g;’gtﬁdﬁg) RO T @xa a20 | |umest| 30 ()L'jl_(T’T,\),ILfD‘BfDB) @ x 1set 630
T e R i [T 0| PR G i
UMS19Z) Gicei o Gear 167 | @1 a0 |owteot| ST EE G i se) o | B®@x2 1575
UM501 F7ro|:r|1ty Btljkhfalézz\RB/S})\ (RES) OBO®@x1 630 UMW101 :—I\a_rdl\“sstpzr};ian\élzaﬁﬁ:l\ogtylnjr;er)) ®x2 525
UMS02| £1511 sbspension Mount (E5)| © @ 1 420 | (P58 Feton ek searing e iovaineq| B 4 840
b s Y O | L ot @
wsos3| £ 5 ¥ (whompe gy 0 | BBO®@x1 | ara| | G et Bue) | ® 2 368
St (RoRss &P 1 | @@)x 2 LA22 | Sdamma b = @@x2 263
UMSO7| $orvo Saver Shatt Set (LS AE)| @ @ 1 20| |Lh204| bive e i | @x2 1785
o] ET3 72 RO QOO <2 155 [vaor| 2 o el P @
TIE et 44 | [ L AT AEOTET |
UMS 16 boe Sippar Sheet (WhieRBsgons)| © X 2 1050 | |LA228 | §cention Shatt (29 2x-5) | B X2 420
UMS17) oror Plate RBS) | @)X 735 | (LA230| S ention Shat (44) (2x-5) | @ 2 420
UMstg| AT F T2 :f?(RFBéF;B@ @@ x 1 1680 | |LA242 ij/u; ah S (Iz\“x(-%c))) (ZX-5) @ x 2 420
ol SIS QI Owce | | || om0 0
UMSSS| £y o Suay 1e) | @ 1 525 | [oRaodes| §-amm O 07 @ x4 420
UMS556 Ige:r%;'u/o/c\ok_Stxaj_ (E'I'(SR)TS) X1 630 V\(I)511Es‘8|_9 S/haoc/k%:;:; (éluje(/zp}gs_) f2pcs) x 2 525
o5 2 e 78 €0 5| [ etk LS 0
UMS558 /Bg‘tytej:_yUPEtZ(LE{;s')\ BT\ @x s25 | |50 s{h%cﬁasﬁa}vt égéﬁ?,ggﬁf | @x2 630
UMS61) 3, cpancion Shat 5. Togsse| @ *2 735 | |50 | Spring (Riteonrempen) | @ x2 630
ML IEEY o | [ G e 02
I T8 ey [QBBET [ omo| [ |yt ik [0
Plasilc Parts Set (4 pos) @x2 707018| §20T ¥~ @x1 1890
UMB03| 8 1 a iasher Ser (60) | @@ x4 ®@x2 | 420 | [80164| oiliiranen 5oy 600 mm) 473
UM605 g_lf?efgr};;zl éel;r(ggt)(SC) @®Ex1 525 8?336 geET(%%TB%) 5775
2.6x6mmt 5 £ X X 4 82106 Px‘%’fg (KR-6) 5775
2.6x6mm Flat Head Screw X -08 | Receiver (KR-6)
UMGO6| § aponsion Arm St (40) | @®@@®x1 | 735 | |82202L | ety s it £ imerae 8400
UMBO7| ) Gt (60 @x1 1890 | |o2051|21ImmE >~ @x10 315
UMBO8| gty Space Foam (ULTINA SC)| © 2 420 | |92921 | S ot Tube a Spring | @B @1 525
T E L) Y | [oroe| B A 1
UMB10] G ol Bove Goar Sot G0) | @ @x 2 @ x4 630 | | 7798° | Adjusi Foa (xsommmBpeny” | @x 2 840
UMBT11| Birmmtiar Cace b oClscy | @ x 315 | {07021H| S0 R xS b0 050 | DB Bx 6 420
UM612| Jimarri 'S\hg?ﬁ)sc) @@x2 735 | |97031 gfl;;ﬁraéz A @x 10 263
UMe14 Rxe,?r;’\/;?fgaﬁ 222)) X2 945 /S;me of the pgrts included are ryucD)t available as spare pa;ts. Pur::haseo
uUMe15 Swingshaft (84) @Mx2 945 optional parts instead.
UM631 éﬁfné;r_szt/ k 945
®@®®x2




A7 avici—y(Q)

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

OPTIONAL PARTS

ACAVEA SRS Y 7E it A E AR Y 7E it
. Part Names Description (FeaA) Part Names Description (F2aA)

LA244 | U+\7 (OF-4.740.5RB5ZX-5 X KLY XB) | @) & s, AZNR=HIZA YTV v 7 (SC) | @ (& 3k,

-05 | Rear Hub (OF-4.7/#0.5/RB5/ZX-5 Middle Sus) | Replaces @. 630 | |UMWEOT| yniversal Swingshaft (SC) Replaces @, @. | 4725
SPH X 7w 1 (POM/BPCcS/ZX-5) | @& 5s#s, R—L77%v b (7L 7« YSC/DB/RBS/RTS)

LAW32| sp Suspension Bush (POM/8Pcs/ZX-5)| Replaces (2. 525 |UMWBO2| gy piff Set (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS) 3990
AF—)LE=F>F+ (16T) WO117| /\—RE =7 > (17T-48P) 703 BEPLIA L)

UM316| gteel Pinion Gear (16T) x1 420 Z | Hard Pinion Gear (17T-48P) X1 padanodized dumm | 920
AF—=)LEZA>F (7T) W0118| /\— R E =7 > (18T-48P) 703 BEPLIAN)

UM317| Steel Pinion Gear (17T) x1 420 Z | Hard Pinion Gear (18T-48P) X1 fad anodzed auminum | 922

UM318| ZF—JLE=A > %1 (18T) x 1 420 Wo0119| /\— RE =+ > (19T-48P) | TIREEIIRAN] e

Z | Steel Pinion Gear (18T) Z | Hard Pinion Gear (19T-48P) X1 bard anodized aluminum

UM319| AF—JLEZA>F1 (19T) X 1 420 W0120| /\— K E =7 > (20T-48P) 1 THIBEPLRAN| e

Z Steel Pinion Gear (19T) Z Hard Pinion Gear (20T-48P) X1 bard anodized eluminum
UM320| RF—JLE=> %+ (20T) x 1 420 Wwo121| /\—RE =7 > (21T-48P) | VRN e

Z Steel Pinion Gear (20T) Z Hard Pinion Gear (21T-48P) X1 bard anodized aluminum

AF—)LEZA>F (217T) Wo0122| /\— R E =7 > (22T-48P) 703 BEPLIAN)

UM321| 5teel Pinion Gear (21T) X1 420 Z | Hard Pinion Gear (22T-48P) X1 fag anodzed auminum | 922
ZAF—=ILE=A V¥V (22T) Wo0123| /\— R E =7 > (23T-48P) 703 (BETLAB)

UM322| gteel Pinion Gear (22T) x1 420 Z | Hard Pinion Gear (23T-48P) X1 b anodized duminum |~ 925
2F—=)LEZF > F+ (237T) Wo0124| /\— RE =7 > (24T-48P) 713 (BETLIA )

UM323| steel Pinion Gear (23T) x1 420 7" | Hard Pinion Gear (24T-48P) X1 g anodized dumium |~ 922
AF—)LE=F > £+ (24T) WO0125( /\— R E =7 > (25T-48P) 703 BEPLIAN)

UM324| Steel Pinion Gear (24T) x1 420 Z" | Hard Pinion Gear (25T-48P) bard anodized dumum | 022
ZAF—)LE=FA>F+ (25T) 7ILZ 75— (Bmm/E/ 7 )L—/6pcs) | @ @R (£yT4V7H)

UM325| Steel Pinion Gear (25T) x1 420 WO0143 | Aluminum Color (3mm/Blue/6pcs) | Replaces G,@. 473

UMH601[ R+ =)L (2 JL/\—/2pes/7 LT « ¥ SC) 7ILZHZ— (8x7x2/7 )L—I6pcs) | @& 3K,

S Wheel (Silver/2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 1050 WO0144 | Ajuminum Color (8x7x2/Blue/6pcs) | Replaces . 525
A—RYAVRY v h£¥Ry 7 Z (RBS) | @, @ & 35hs, 7L HhS5— (Bx7x1/7 )L—/6pcs) | @& 5,
UMWS04 Carbon Composite Gear Box (RB5) | Replaces @0, @). 735 WO0145 | Aluminum Color (8x7x1/Blue/6pcs) | Replaces @. 525
A=Ky IAVRY Y b)Y+ ¥—(RB5) | @& i, W0201( 5.8mm/\— K 7R—JL (5pcs) [N
UMWS0B| Carpon Composit Rear Chassis (RB5) | Replaces @. 735 H | 5.8mm Hard Ball (5pcs) Replaces @. 735
UMW506 H—IRYIAVRIy MUY NILY (RB5) | @&z, 630 W5196( ARy bI=h M) ey 7ALy kY 3y sty b 68) | 70> . 4515
Carbon Composite Rear Bulk (RB5) | Replaces @). V| Velvet Coating Triple Cap Thread Shock Set (38) | for Front.
UMWS508 48mmiR—ILAY v R (\A I ~4Pes) | @ &hammng 17 (ky7427F) 505 W5198| ARy hI=MITLFryTALY R 397y b (46) | )7 o 5040
4.8mm Ball Stud (Hi-Mount/4Pcs) | 2mm higher than @. V| Velvet Coating Triple Cap Thread Shock Set (46) | for Rear.
SPE—%—7L—h (RB5) @& 5t W5198| 2 71 > 7 (Ri#65/L=75/2pcs) @i,
UMWS09| Sp Motor Plate (RBS) Replaces @. 1995 65 | Spring (RM651L=75/2pcs) @ * 2 | Replaces @. 630
7 )L =% 2 JLT — (RF/RB5) @&, W5198| 2 7 > 7 (RI#70/L=75/2pcs) [GEEE
UMWST1| Ajuminum Suspension Holder (RF/RBS) | Replaces @. 1890 70 | Spring (RA#701L=75/2pcs) @ *2 | Replaces @. 630
7 )L =5 ZRJL5— (RR/RB5) @&z, W5199| 2 7J 7 (F/#70/L=55/2pcs) @i,
UMWS12| Ajyminum Suspension Holder (RR/RBS) | Replaces @. 1995 70 | Spring (F/#70/L=55/2pcs) %2 | Replaces @. 630
SP7 1 RS ¥+ (26T/RBS) @&z, W5199| 2 7 > 7 (F/#75/L=55/2pcs) @,
UMWS13| Sp Tdle Gear (26T/RB5) Replaces @9. 473 -75 | Spring (F/#75/.=55/2pcs) @x2 Replaces @. 630
74 R7JLEH A5 — (RF/RB5 SP) | @ ek (kv 51 v 78)
UMWS141 \¥ide Aluminum Suspension Holder (RF/RB5 SP) | Replaces @. 1890
74 R7 LY R/ — (RR/RB5 SP) | @ &l (£ v 71V 7F)
UMWS151 Wige Aluminum Suspension Holder (RR/RBS SF) | Replaces 1995
UMW516| ZIL3UPA\T% v 7 b (0/RB5IZX-5FSIRTS) | BD & Zeife, 4410
0 Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier Set (0°/RBS/ZX-5FS/RT5) | Replaces ().

UMW516| 7 L3 U¥N\TF4 U 7%y b (0.5 /RBSZX-5FSRTS)| @D & 2xifh, 4410
-05 | Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier Set (0.5'/RB5/ZX-5FS/RT5)| Replaces ().

UMW516| 7L UPATF+ 7y b (1RBSIZX-5FSIRTS) | @) & 55ift, 4410
-1 Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier Set (1'/RB5/ZX-5FS/RT5)| Replaces @Y.

A723a3vIk—yY(2)

ACAVE 2

Part Names

oG

Description

k 7E fff
(i:d)

K=Y %

Part Names

Pz

Description

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

* E i
(FE)

1700BK (7.‘“,jo?or_sxtr|;p5 (g/éé%{()?‘%vﬁ) gﬂgé 189 1705 éjo?or_ﬁ;/e;ﬂa-gv%ﬁt: gaZ)ﬁ) 215(:73\. 525
1700KP] Fiograscent Sia (FPIS) | 18 pes 189 | | 1796 | Gior Artem (loteseont P )| 6 ps. 525
1700KY) Fiograscent St (F)) | 18 b6 189 | | 1707 | Gty ainra héscont vl oa) | 6 . 525
1701BK| Gofor Stag (1 Biach) | 18 b6 263 | | 1710V | &0l Anionna Foler I | Socurdy i antonna ppe | 840
1701KP ?ijﬁéste?né?efﬁ” ()Flg)\(/M7) 1%“532 263 | |1796BL éél\l‘gla s)lﬁ;/cgn?ayTige_(gl(gg)b_) éo_dg ﬁﬁiﬁg?@g | s
701KY] Fiograscont Siap (FVIM) | 18 pes 263 | - |1796R| Gk Siicone Tubo (ed) | Godb protecion iub | 735
1702BK go?o?ér:: (Ii/7 B(Iléc/:lga‘ym %Ec); 336
1702KP] Fiograscent Sivap (FPIL) | 12 565 a6
1702KY | Fiograscent Sitap (F)L) | 12 565 a6

31




* % % % %

* % % % % %

——|[ == [[T

IN—Y £

Y—IJL TOOL

RE

K 7 A

Part Names

Description

(Biid)

IN—Y %

Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY,

AE

Description

Kt
(Bir)

VACAE2
Part Names

ILYkYwY ELECTRIC

Az

Description

>k 7E

(Hi:d)

se21g | 22/ EVRAT YR (TL=)| 5V I TLREBRS VK] o 87651 | X T T Y AR YR MYy TOFBRE VR | a0
Shock Pit Stand (Blue) Ideal for shock assembly Maintenance Stand Aluminum Stand for Maintenance.
SPFA 7Ly )—N— | KF1 DIV AR ICET AML—=KU—=7—(¢3.05) | sSmmARDF v v FEREY —IL

36219 | Sp Knife Edge Reamer Tool for making holes on bodies. 1890 YKWOOT Straight Reamer ($3.05) | Smooth gaps in 3mm holes 2940

36219P SPFA 7Ly I —N—TIX| KT« DT> fFIRFES IR 2100
SP Knife Edge Reamer Plus | Tool for making holes on bodies.

ACE4
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE

Description

* 7E fffi
(Btd)

36207 | Trormo Meter TNOGS s st 1 oet| 2940 | |ORBIT2| ot El LR T r (161 5040
36213 | [CRF Motor Gheoker 20 - | Seing & nameranee o motor | 17325 | % [0RE80| 0 B e ot 9240
72301 | ASIOG Quiok Charger |1 - 15 competble sharger | 18690 |  [0Rzsz01| Ut Ceols o8 e ot 9240
72821 o R o KOG ot sl ARG Bty g 14700 |  |OREE202) Yot 50 g 0 B ot 9240
ORRO2S| Abriage Gl Lo Grarer 7140 | K [ORI203| iyt PO Aocing 40 Brsties o 9240
OR12| A dvariage Fiacs Spoc Cherger 9450 | k |ORI820| Vo PO Racig 4.5 rusios ot 9240
ORIISE1| (1) 2 93 B /Ko o 9240 |k |ORI825| iy PO Rcig 55 rusios ot 9240

(ool Matcnea Bty Sk (ORIZB20) iyt PO Racing 5.5 B Hotor 5240
ORIISTH| Q) 9 ) ) — 9660 |k |OR2207| Ut PO Racig 75 Brushios Mot 9240

(@ eoll Matohed Battery. 3k (ORIZB20) iyt PO Racing 8.5 B Hotor 5240
ORII911| TSI G ) oo 6510 |k |ORRB20) Vi PO Rcig 05 rusios ot 9240

Buk (B cal) 0 Sk (ORIZ821] Ut R0 Recing 106 Bt ol 5240
ORIZ00S6 | KATANA 07 o1 S20r 2635 | A (ORR8211| iyt PO Recing 126 Bk ot 9240
OR00s7 | KA T AN A D7 23T 423F 2835 |k |ORI10| Al i AYAN CAVALIERI Edtn n 10260
ORIZ00SB| [CA T ANA-0y 29T 4GSF 2835 | % [OR9101| 53 AYAN CAVALIR Edin 00 10290
ORIZ0059| (KA TANA oy 29T STLF 2835 |  [ORR9102] R AYAN GAVALIRI Edin 10290
ORRS170) Voo B s gy Notor (A1) 5040 | {ORIZ108| i VAN CAVALIERI Edtn 1 10290
ORIS17! gobrze;(%i%x%gilr:;ccee“To‘ljjﬁggﬁlﬁotgr o 5040 | % |ORI9104| fogiton AVAN CAVALIE Edfon tn 10290

ACVE4

TIZHI -

R

A1

* 7E ffi

CHEMICAL - OIL

ACVE4

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE * 7E fifi

Part Names Description () Part Names Description (Feah)

RE—ZU R 2g/2A8 A D ®wEs U X (10g) MMEERAES ) R

1879 Hobby Grease 2g9/2pcs 158 96175 | Thermol Grease (109) Grease improves conduction of heat. 945
yavy—L FIACILDE NI Y4700V 7LyYavad5—| R7 YU > I (7.4cc)

96152 | Sjlicon Seal Prevents diff oil from leaking 840 96180 | \icrolon Precision Oiler | Great fuel bearings (7.4cc) 3150
KYOSHO 2> v L7 )b— (14g) | BRFEEH] HGY 3 KT UR PERSAN: AP

96154 | KyOSHO Special Glue (14g) | Instant Glue 735 96508 | G Joint Grease Grease fonoint part. 840

96155 KYOSHO ARy v L7 54 ¥ — | BRRiEE & OB L2 2100 96625 SPR7Z UV Fy R N7 UV TERDOMERZ FIE 1050
KYOSHO Special Primer | Stiffening accelerant of instant glue. SP Bearing Liquid Retrieves potentiality of Bearing.

JACVE4
Part Names

o

Description

k 7E ffi
(Biid)

IN—V %

Part Names

I_R Y 7 Al \ v 7 BOX - BAG % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A

Description

* 7E ffi
(Besr)

32

80460 | B Box (0% | Sine ) sioeatocormm |16800 | (80465 | pen Bh S S [ Si ) iiesomm | 158
80461 | i ot s mincoomm] 7190 | 80966 b B0 O | S movaememm spca] 420
0462 | TooiBox Sinc 1 sa0sstmammm | 1890 | - |87614 | o i o 1110} Sine ) doowst0wdsomm | 7350
80463 | purs Box (1| S s a10essmiomm | 1890 | |87615| Sl ind () (For 18y | S Sebssoniomm | 840
50464 | purs bow ()| S ) 2misodemm | 578



7 7 tﬂ- I) - ACCESSORY % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AC A4 Ra K 7 A o IN=Y % Ra K ZE i

Part Names Description (FeaA) . Part Names Description (F2aA)
Team KYOSHO 27 v A—| AU Y+ )L Fvh— 3HA Big ‘K’ £y k¥ k (M) [ W400xL600mm
39081 | Team KYOSHO Sticker | Original sticker ~ 3pcs.| 840 | | 80821 gig «k” pit Mat (M) W400xL600mm 1890
KYOSHO 7=V Z2F Yy h—|AYIFILRTvH— 288A Big ‘K’ £y k¥ w Ik (L) [ We00xL1000mm
39778 | KYOSHO Works Sticker | Original sticker ~ 2pcs.| 929 80822 | gjg “K” pit Mat (L) W600xL1000mm 3990

% o){ﬂ; OTH ERS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACD RE

K=Y RAE K iE

Part Names Description (Fa) Part Names Description (FtaA)
1889 | RT 1 EY EEIN 105 96172 | Y AYALLT =2 (U6K)| &) 2 A A LAT—2
Body Pin 5pcs Silicone Oil Case (16pcs) | Case for silicone oil
96161 | ZYT 1 VIIIA R TV ZROAYTA b 504 96174 JARXXr IV — | BEH/ XLV~ 840
Setting Weight Weights for balance adjustment Noise Cancel Sheet To suppress receiver noise.
o61658| 7 V= 7 — 7 (40x2500mm) | AR5 1 DR, WERAT—T | ,n
Aluminum Tape (40x2500mm) | Tape to repair/reinforce body

7|- ’r }l/ OIL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—VY % A (F-No.E AR e T IR—Y % A (F-No.E AR e 1T I A2 A (F-No.L AJR) e M
Part Names Qty. |#Hn) . Part Names Qty. |(#0) . Part Names Qty. |(#R)
SIL | ¥ a> 7 )L#100 (40cc) |y SIL [ > 3>z )L#700 (40cc) | SIL | >V 3> JL#7000 (40cc) |
0100| Silicone Oil #100 (40cc) 0700] Silicone Oil #700 (40cc) 7000 Silicone Oil #7000 (40cc)
SIL [ 3 a> 7 JL#150 (40cc) SIL | Y O>A)L#800 (40cc)| | 4> /¢~ s630| | Sk Y Q7 )L#10000 (40cc)
0150] Silicone Oil #150 (40cc) 0800 Silicone QOil #800 (40cc) for shocks. 10000| Silicone Qil #10000 (40cc)
SIL | ' 3> 71 )L#200 (40cc) SIL | ¥'J 3> 71 )L#900 (40cc) SIL | ') 27 )L#30000 (40cc)
0200| Silicone Qil #200 (40cc) 0900/ Silicone Qil #900 (40cc) |- 30000| Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc)
SIL | U 3y 7 )L#250 (40cc) SIL | Y a>A4)L#1000 (40cc) |y SIL | ' 374 )L#40000 (40cc)
0250| Silicone Oil #250 (40cc) 1000| Silicone Oil #1000 (40cc) 40000( Silicone Oil #40000 (40cc) £630
SIL | 3> )L#300 (40cc) SIL | &Y 3># 1 JL#1100 (40cc) SIL | ¥J 3> )L#50000 (40cc)
0300| Silicone Oil #300 (40cc) 1100| Silicone Oil #1100 (40cc) 50000| Silicone Oil #50000 (40cc)| | 77
SIL [ 3> )L#350 (40cc) | | 5>/ |ggaq| | SIL | ) A>A1IL#1200 (40cc) SIL | /1) 2> )L#60000 (40cc)| | for diffs.
0350] Silicone QOil #350 (40cc) for shocks. 1200| Silicone Oil #1200 (40cc) 60000| Silicone Oil #60000 (40cc)
SIL | ' 3> 71 )L#400 (40cc) SIL | ¥V 3V JL#1300 (40cc) SIL | ') 27 )L#80000 (40cc)
0400| Silicone Qil #400 (40cc) 1300| Silicone Qil #1300 (40cc) 80000| Silicone Qil #80000 (40cc)
SIL | 3 av 7 )L#450 (40cc) SIL | U aY% 4 )L#2000 (40cc) | | =7 F £630 SIL | >V d¥# 4 JL#100000 (40cc)
0450| Silicone Oil #450 (40cc) 2000] Silicone Oil #2000 (40cc) for diffs. 100000 Silicone Oil #100000 (40cc)|
SIL | ¥ 3> )L#500 (40cc) SIL | >V 3> JL#3000 (40cc) SIL | ¥Y V7 1)L#300000 (40cc) |
0500| Silicone Oil #500 (40cc) 3000/ Silicone Oil #3000 (40cc) 300000 Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc) 7_-“7FH £1365
SIL | ¥ 3> A JL#550 (40cc) SIL | 3> A L #4000 (40cc) SIL | U1 L#500000 (40cc) | | for diffs.
0550| Silicone Qil #550 (40cc) 4000 Silicone Qil #4000 (40cc) 500000( Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)| J
SIL | &Y a7 )L#600 (40cc) SIL | ¥') A>7A - JL#5000 (40cc)
0600| Silicone Qil #600 (40cc) 5000 Silicone Qil #5000 (40cc)
SIL [ U 3> A1 )L#650 (40cc) SIL | ) A¥ A1 JL#6000 (40cc)
0650| Silicone Oil #650 (40cc) |- 6000| Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc) |-

. @ @ @ :J.L\t Y I\ SHIM SET * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K=Y AFS K 7 IN—=Y % Ra K iE A

Part Names Description (FoeaA) Part Names Description (Far)
96046 | Sxrmm Shim Set. e i 02,00 | 473| {96647 | 10 omm him Set | heiudes spescnemot,02 | 31
96641 gigméﬁmt S%tl\ %;Ih3é§’1%s&s§e;3j&0.71\, 2.2, 03| 473 96772 1%21 gméﬁ?ﬁ S\yeth ?ﬁ;ﬁfdfg ?c?égg Deach 0.15 473
96642 ﬁigméﬁmt S‘yet]\ %glhgéi'%sés%;gj%i\, 2.2, 03| 473 96773 3?13?%%6 S‘{at'\ ?ﬁil'uﬁe?%ag each 0.2 210
96643 ?igmééﬁ S“yet'\ %&h&i’%’ﬁéﬁgfﬁﬁ g.z, 03| 473 96774 ?iggméﬁf S“yet'\ ?ﬁiiu?essj%;\cg each 0.2 315
96644 gi] 8mm§rﬁn? S‘{at}\ mlhgéi'%ﬁc's%;gfoﬁ ?).2, 03| 473 96775 Z‘ilgmérﬁ S‘yet'\ ?ﬁlﬁff; %ﬁé Oeach 0.15 315
96645 1 1);1 iméﬁ?mt Sgat'\ %:Ihc?éi’%s&s%e;gj&oﬁ 2.2, 03| 473 96946 %ﬁ] gméﬁ?ﬁ S\yeth ?ﬁ;ﬁfdfg ?c?égg Deach 0.15 315
96646 1%1 gmérﬂz S‘yet'\ ?ﬁliu?j'ezé it?;c?h 01,02 473 96947 gi] gmérﬁmﬁ S\{ath ?ﬁlﬁ'doef 'fpl:?&e(ir? 0.15,02| 315

33



IN—Y %
Part Names

SES
Description

K 7 A

(Fiad)

BALL BEARING

VA2
Part Names

| Ra

Description

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K iE i
(Fti2)

BRGO01| ¥ =V ERZ U > 7 (5x10x4) 4BAD 1050 BRGO14| 770V Y —JL RRF >4 (10x15x4) | 2EAD 505
Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs TS | Teflon Shield Bearing (10x15x4) 2pcs
BRGO01| SUS ¥—ILRRF7 U > 7 (5x10x4) | 2EAD 840 BRGO15| 2 IV ENFU T (3/16x3/8x3) | 2fAAD 1050
SUS | SUS Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 2pcs Shield Bearing (3/16x3/8x3) 2pcs
BRGOOT| 7 7Y Y=L RRFZ U7 (5x10x4) | 4FAD 840 sraot7ol 2 =7 N7 T T (20x25x4) 1EAD 1365
TS | Teflon Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs Open Bearing (20x25x4) 1pcs
Y—)LRRF > (5x8x2.5) 4EAD V=)L RRT7 Y > (12x21x5) 2fEA D
BRGO02| Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5) 4pos 1050 | [BRGO18| Shielq Bearing (12x21x5) 2pcs 1050
BRG002| SUS ¥—JL RRF U > 5 (5x8x2.5) | 2 A D 840 BRco190| 2 =7 N7 U > 7 (3x6x2) 2 AD 235
SUS | SUS Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5) 2pcs Open Bearing (3x6x2) 2pcs
—)LRRT U > T (4x8x3) 4EAD TSV IA—TURF 2 (4x8x2)| 2fEA D
BRGO03| Shield Bearing (4x8x3) 4pcs 1050 BRGO20FO Flanged Open Bearing (4x8x2) 2pcs 1260
BRGO03| SUS ¥—JL RRF7 U > (4x8x3) |2BAD 840 Brao00| 2 =77 U T (4x8x2) 2fEAD 1260
SUS | SUS Shield Bearing (4x8x3) 2pcs Open Bearing (4x8x2) 2pcs
V—)LRRF U T (8x14x4) 4EAD 3 —)LRRT7 Y > (8x22x7) 2fEA D
BRGO04| Shield Bearing (8x14x4) 4pos 1050 | [BRGO21| §pield Bearing (8x22x7) 2pcs 1050
Y—)LRRF U > (8x16x5) 2EAD 3 —)LRRT7 Y 27 (6x10x3) 2fEAD
BRGO0S| Shield Bearing (8x16x5) 2pcs 683 | |BRG022| ghieid Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs 1050
V—)LRRF U7 (6x12x4) 2EAD V—)LRRTF U > T (3x7x3) 2AAD
BRGO0G| Shjeld Bearing (6x12x4) 2pcs 1050 | |BRGO23| Shield Bearing (3x7x3) 2pcs 735
BRGO06| 77O Y—ILRRF U YT (6x12x4) | 4EAD 1050 BRGO2s| X IV EXZ U > (6x13x5) 2EAD 735
TS | Teflon Shield Bearing (6x12x4) 4pcs Shield Bearing (6x13x5) 2pcs
Y—)LRRF > (3x6x2.5) 2AD 3 —)LRRT7 Y 27 (9x14x4.5) 1HEAD
BRGOO7| Shield Bearing (3x6x2.5) 2pcs 735 | |BRGO26| ghieid Bearing (9x14x4.5) 1pcs 735
75V IRT 2T (3x6x2.5) 2EAD A—=T>RFY 27 (3x8x2.5) 2fEAD
BRGOOTF Flanged Bearing (3x6x2.5) 2pcs 1050 BRG0270 Open Bearing (3x8x2.5) 2pcs 945
Y—J]LRRF U 2T (12x18x4) 2EAD V—)LRRTF V> T (5x9x3) 2AAD
BRGO0S| Shieid Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs 1890 | |BRGO28| Shield Bearing (5x9x3) 2pcs 1050
BRGOOS| 77OV ¥—)LRRT7Y VT (12x18x4) | 4FAD 1260 BRGO29| & IV ERTU » 7 (7x11x3) 2fEAD 630
TS | Teflon Shield Bearing (12x18x4) 4pcs Shield Bearing (7x11x3) 2pcs
Y—)LRRF U T (3x8x4) 2EAD Y—)LRRF7 U > 7T (2x5x2.5) HEAD
BRGO09 Shield Bearing (3x8x4) 2pcs 1050 BRG030 Shield Bearing (2x5x2.5) 4pcs 1050
Y—JLRRF U7 (8x12x3.5) 2AAD V—I)LRRT7 YT (5x11x4) 2(BAD
BRGO1| Shield Bearing (8x12x3.5) 2pcs 1050 | [BRGO31| Shield Bearing (5x11x4) 2pcs 1050
A —=T2RFY 2T (8x16x4) 2@AD V=)L RRT7 Y >4 (5x13x4) 2fEA D
BRG0120 Open Bearing (8x16x4) 2pcs 840 BRG032| Shield Bearing (5x13x4) 2pcs 1050
Y—)LRRF U 2T (4x7x2.5) 2fBAD FIRZARNRTUYYT 1HEAD
BRGO13 Shield Bearing (4x7x2.5) 2pcs 1050 BRG100 Differential Thrust Bearing 1pcs 420
BRGoTaE| 2 2 Y I T IV (4x7x2.5) 2@AD 1050 BRG102| A7V L AXZARNRT UV 7 (4x9x4) | 1EAD 630
Flanged Bearing (4x7x2.5) 2pcs SUS | Stainless Thrust Bearing (4x9x4) 1pcs
V=)L RRT Y >4 (10x15x4) 2fAD A5 ARRT U7 (4.8x10x4) 12k
BRGO14 Shield Bearing (10x15x4) 2pcs 1260 BRG103 Thrust Bearing (4.8x10x4) 1set 1050

. O O O IJ y 7‘ O'RING * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

VACE4
Part Names

SES
Description

K 7E

(Fiad)

A2

Part Names

AR
Description

K iE i
(Fi2)

34

e O R e N s s e e I
o] QT [ | el prom(Sinay T |
e A e A W W e | VA s R
o | | | o2 [0 | o
oo SIOTCIb) | | wol [orce| e n B [l |
T A T Wl o | PR H Ve Ay el G I
oroo S L i |17 | | [once| S o s [ |
o] Sz TSRO |

onc| S S o ||

on| S S o ||



EXFybh - UDT-TyIv— (1)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (1)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE LE A¥ [KEf mE L A¥ KES e mA A E(
No. Parts Names Quantity| (Bt2) No. Parts Names Quantity| (%t32) No. Parts Names Quantity] (H2)
cuyy 7\ FIVITSVIFAOAYFY K NG YAV T ZER
@ C-Ring [ﬂ Aluminium Flanged Nylon Nut (Immmmm Button Hex Screw
CUYZ(C11/10A) Ty MMMAE) 77V FAAUF LI TN=/4N) RE Y EZXM2.6x5)(Ny 7 Z/10N)
1-Cc11 C-Ring(C11/10pcs) 10pes| 210 TNAG4SFNAS Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged Nylon (Alumi.Blue/4pcs) 4pes | 315 1-812605H | gyytton Screw(Hex/M2,6x5/10pcs) 10pcs| 420
U2 Y B77vY JFNRI-IR, 7 Y EZ(M3x6)(Nv 2 Z/10
e Ry FMOSTIAS) g gt o A i | 4923 | 315 1310008 Bncn G0 e oty [10Pes] 315
EY>YZ(E15/10A) FyNMAAE 77V FAAVT LUy RN RY > EZX(M3x8) (N 72 Z/10A)
1-E015 | E Ring(E1.5/10pcs) 10pcs| 158 | (1NASENARE \\14¢4.5) Flanged Nylon (AlumiRedidpcs) | 4PCS | 315 [1-S13008H| Byyi0n Screw(Hex/Maxeropes) | 10PCS| 315
EYU>Z(E2.0/10A) FyMMaAD) 770 FARIT VS NN=J4N) RV EZ(M3XT0)(Ny 7 Z/T0A)
1-E020 E-Ring(E2.0/10pcs) 10pcs| 158 TNAMGFNA'S Nut(Mdx4.5) Flanged Nylon (Alumi./Silver/4pcs) 4pas | 315 1-813010H| Byytton Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 10pos| 315
> J(E25 NA Y REX VER Ny R
e [Nl [ (mmm e
> (E3.0/10 AV RER .6 0 5V ERM3X15)(Ny 7 Z/10
EY > Z(E4.0/10 N1 > REZ(M2,6x6/10 F Y ER(M3X18)(Ny 7 Z/10
1-E040 E-I)R;g;j(E(4.0/1{Jpcs))\ ) 10pcs| 158 | | 1-502606 Bir:ggcte%v(M(Z.GxG/ﬁO;/acs)A) 10pcs| 210  (1-813018H /B-Rufto/n 3cr(ew(rx-|ex)/§v|3:17s/1épc$) 10pcs| 315
EY > Z(E5.0/10 N> REZ(M2,6x8/10 VY U EZ(M3x25) (N 7 /5
1-E050 E-R;g7(E(5.0/1{)pcs))\ ) 10pes| 158 1-802608 Bir:zrjgc';ew(M(z.st/);O;/jcs))\) 10pcs| 210 1-813025H /B—hu/fn;w Scréw(ljex/)l\ngXES/Spés)]\) 5pes | 315
) > 7' (E6. N1 Y REX . vEX 8) (NI X
116060 | £ hing(E6,010p08) 10pos 158 | | 102812 | 560 o i iopesy - |100es| 210 | 15140081 B S owiextmanancpesy |0%S| 319
U > (ET )t Y REZ(M3 (5VER INTZ
EY>Z(E10.0/6A) N1 > REZ(M3x8/10A) KTV EX(MAXTB) (N 7 Z/5N)
1-E100 | £ Ring(E10.0/6pcs) 6pcs [ 158 | | 1-803008 | ging Screw(M3x8/10pcs) 10pes| 210 (1-814015H| By 100 Screw(Hex/Mdx15/5pcs) | 2PCS | 315
Fyk XA REZ(M3x10/10) RS > EZ(MAXT8)(~v 7 Z/5N)
@ @ Nut 1-803010 | gjng Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-814018H /B\utton Screw(Hex/M4x18/5pcs) 5pes | 315
P . N1 Y REZXR YEZX Ny T
N2016 | Lot oriOpes) topos| 210 | ootz | 0 esy | [10ves| 210 | 15140208 B Seomiexhaiorpesy | 57| 315
P . i AV REZ(M3 IV ER YT R
2620 | L maonopes | [1oves| 20| | esosane | g sy [10pes| 210 {14022 By tom Serewibimetibcsarspes) | P3| 815
F v K (M3x2.4/10A) N1 > REZ(M3x18/10A) FHURIIAY I AL R
1-N3024 Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-803018 | i Screw(M3x18/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 (IENWWN‘] Titanium Button Hex Screw
F v (M4x3.2/10) XA ¥ REZ(M3x25/100) KBV ERMBXE) (N9 5 A/F 5 /8N)
1-N4032 Nut(M4x3.2)(10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-803025 Bind Screw(M3x25/10pcs) 10pos| 210 1-813008HT Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x6/8pcs) 8pcs | 525
P2 =N 1-503030 /}'f‘/ REX(M3x30/T0A) 10pes| 210 1-G15008HT K5V EZ(M3x8) (’T‘y?Z/??)/BM 8nos | 525
Nylon Nut Bind Screw(M3x30/10pcs) p Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x8/8pcs) P
M .6x3. P NV RER 7Y EAM3 AYY R v/8
NEGON | X o hton (e |57 | 210| | 1504008 | Sl ianopes | [100es| 210 [t G e oape | €765 | 525
1-Naoaan | 22 PIMSX3.3) FAUY GA) | o oo | | yasoaono | A L FEAMAXIONON) 1 oo [1staonanr| 10 ZEAMSKI2) (NI TRIFTVENN o e
Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) Bind Screw(M4x10/10pcs) Button Screw(Hex/Titanium/M3x12/8pcs)
+ v h(M3x4.3) 10> (5 N> REZ(M4x15/10 B YEZ(M3XI5) (NI R v/8
1-N3043N Nut/(l\'ll\es(x4.3>; Nyl)on (gpcsj( & 5pes | 210 1-804015 BirLéc';ew(M(4x1;/1ogcs))\) 10pcs| 210 1-813015HT g‘ufi; Scrt(ew(gex/)'l'(itan/ium/M/;(?Sjs/pc)s\)) 8pcs | 525
F v~ (M4x5.5) 710> (BA) 31 ¥ REZ(M4x20/10) KV ERMAB) (N7 R/FEV[EN)
1-N4OSSN Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) Spos | 210 1-804020 | gjng Screw(M4x20/10pcs) 10pes| 210 1-814008HT | Screw(Hex/Titanium/M4x8/5pcs) Spes [ 735
FLEFAOVF VR AR yEVTER FrvITER
@ @ Aluminium Nylon Nut W Bind Self-Tapping Screw E}N‘Nﬁm Cap Screw
v MM3E.3) 71 0¥ (FAZ/7N=[5)) TP/ > REZ (M2.6x6/10) F v TER(M2.6x10/5A)
1-N3033NAB| \tM3xa.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/socs) | SPCS | 319 | |1-S02608TP| b Bing Screw(M2.6x6/10pcs) | 10PCS| 210 | 1-522610 | oo Serew(M2.6x10/5pcs) Spes [ 210
Fy MM333) FA0Y (FE/L v K/5A) TP/XA > REZ(M2.6x8/10A) ¥y J7EA(M2.6x12/5A)
1-N3033NAR Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Red/5pcs) 5pes | 315 1-802808TP | 7 gjpyg Screw(M2.6x8/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-822612 Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs) 5pes | 210
7 NVBXA3) FAOY (PAS/TLI=[5A) TP/XA > R ER(M2.6x12/10A) * v v JEX(M3XB/5A)
1-N3038NAS Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Silver/5pcs) Spes [ 315 1-802612TP | 1p gjng Screw(M2.6x12/10pcs) 10pes| 210 1-523008 Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs) Spes [ 210
9 NM3:.3) 740V (F LS/ 7L—[57) TPIRA > REA(M3x8/10A) F 7 v TEX(M3X10/5A)
1-N3OA3NAB| vt M3x.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Bluesspes) | 5PCS | 315 | |1-S08008TP | b Bing Serew(M3x8/10pes) 10pes| 210 [1-823010 | cop Screw(Max10/5pes) Spes [ 210
Fy N M3x63) 740V (FLI/LyRfEA) TP/RA > REZ (M3x10/10A) Fv v 7EZ(M3x12/5A)
1-N3O4BNAR| ut(Maxd.3) Nylon (Aluminium/RedsBpes) | 2PCS [ 315 | |1-808010TP [ 1p Bing screw(M3x10r1opes) | 10POS| 210 | 1823012 | ooy Serew(M3x12/5pcs) Spes [ 210
FuMMBA3) FAOY (PL/oIN—/5) TP/XA > REZ(M3x12/10A) %y 7EZ(M3X15/5A)
1-N3043NA-S Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Silver/5pcs) 5pes | 315 1-803012TP | 1p gipg Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-523015 Cap Screw(M3x15/5pcs) 5pes | 210
=7 K1Y EER 5 Y TER 8
© B F7Ia7ng/ed/ t o5 75 Bi:d/s:'c:retw(l\/(lg/lx?;é%ogcg))\ ) J1opos| 210 | 1520016 éFaZ S/chvbv(M((B’\:l?B)j;pc{:))\) Spos | 210
+v hM3x3.7) 75> (10A) TP >~ REX(M3x18/10A) F vy TEX(M3x20/5A)
1-N3037F | Nut(M3x3.7) Flanged (10pes) | 10PCS| 210 | |1-803018TP| 1p ging screw(M3x18/10pes) | 10POS| 210 | | 1-828020 | oo serew(M3x20/5pcs) Spes [ 210
F v ~(M4xd.5) 75> (10A) TP/ > REZ(M3x20/10A) %y 7L Z(M3x22/5A)
1-N4045F Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-803020TP | 7p gjng Screw(M3x20/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-523022 Cap Screw(M3x22/5pcs) Spes | 210
Fu MNMdxd5) 759 (AF =7 )—/8A) TP/XA > REZX(M4x10/10A) F 4y TEZ(M3x25/5A)
1-N4045F-B Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/Blue/8pcs) 8pes | 315 1-804010TP | 7 gjpyg Screw(M4x10/10pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-523025 Cap Screw(M3x25/5pcs) 5pes | 210
oy MMd5) 7559 (RF—ILiL v K/BA) TP/A > RE A (M4x15/10A) *v v 7EA(M3x30/5A)
1-NAQ45F-R Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/ Red/8pcs) 8pes [ 315 1-804-015TP| 1p gjng Screw(M4x15/10pcs) 10pes| 210 1-523030 Cap Screw(M3x30/5pcs) Spes [ 210
7ovIFA/AYFy bk TP/X4 > REX(M4x20/10A) Fy TEX(M4XT10/5A)
@ @l Flanged Nylon Nut 1-804020TP | 1p Bing Screw(Mdx20/10pes) | 10PCs| 210 | [ 1-524010 | ooy serew(M4x10/5pcs) Spes | 210
Fv MMAx5.6)7 7Y FAOV(BA) FHEVNA Y RER E]h“mm T7oVIfAERYYTER
1-N4OSEFN Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) Spes | 210 @“Nmm“‘“ Titanium Bind Screw Flanged Cap Screw
FyMGEE 757+ BYRF- T8 I Y RER(M3X8)(F4 ~/10A) F4y TEAMKG/T 5V IR/5A)
1-NAOSBFN-B Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (Steel/Blue/8pcs) 8pcs | 420 1-503008T | gipyy Screw(Titanium/M3x8/10pcs) 10pcs| 420 1-523008F Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) 5pes | 420
FyMMGEE)77YY FAOY(AF-ILy R/8A) N1 Y REZ(M3X10)(F% ~/10) Fv¥ v TERAM3x8/7 7 I#/5A)
1-NADSEFN-R Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (Steel/Red/8pcs) 8pes [ 420 1-808010T | iy Screw(Titanium/M3x10/10pcs) 10pes| 420 1-523008F Cap Screw(M3x8/Flanged/5pcs) Spes [ 420
S Y REZ(M3X12)(F5 ~/10A) Fv 9 TER MG/ 75V I [5N)
1-803012T | gipg Screw(Titanium/M3x12/10pcs) 10pes| 420 1-524008F Cap Screw(M4x8/Flanged/5pcs) Spes [ 420
NV REZ(M3Xx15)(F 7~ /8A) Fvy TEXMAX10/7 5V IfH/BA)
1-803015T | gipyg Screw(Titanium/M3x15/8pcs) 8pcs | 420 1-524010F Cap Screw(M4x10/Flanged/5pcs) 5pes | 420

35




EX-Fyb - UDT-Tyv— (2)

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer (2)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE | L A ke [F3 A [ RE | R A Rt
No. Parts Names Quantity (fiti&) Parts Names Quantity| (£4) No. Parts Names Quantity[ (fiti&)
Dmm I:: }:—“ezd Screw 1-834015TR 'ITEZIZ Eeicgl\éljrgv?l\illgfs\/LOpGS) 10pes| 210 CNW :{-o/:rii Ifk;:a;I/ g;li‘épping Screw
522008 | P g Saromv2 oxinoes) 10065 10| [ vswonme | 1h e e e |10pes| 210|081 2 Sremiviitpes) [10Ps] 210
2612 P ed Serom( ox120pcs) 10065 210 | 15308510 16 B G L peopen | 10pes| 20| v 12 S donopes) [10P0s] 210
1-833006 I?IL:: :;id(’\gf;?v/(:\/l%i\g/mpcs) 10pcs| 210 Dmmmmm 'Ia"i-tzn\i/uZZattgﬁead Screw 1-843008TP IE?;E:;ZSEJI\FA:\:\ZBMQX%;:épCS) 10pcs| 210
1599008 | P o Scromandiopos 10065 210 | vsasoon| 3 e et e e e | 10pes| 420 | e 2 S iviaznopes) [1095] 210
90010 | P g ScrewMamOropes)|10%65] 210 | [ 1saa0107) e e [10pes| 20| | 140157 12 s Scromibipc1snOpes) |10PC5] 210
1-833012 ;jl-a? :;ié’\gfr);lvz(l{/lggé)/mpcs) 10pcs| 210 1-833012T ;jlgiﬁ-ls;is(mi?;itgi(ui/z;é%%;;i) 10pes| 420 [TV Ste\tysl;rlj;/f
901 | i oad Seron(1aNopes) 19265 210| [ 1S0ST| et o Tmaminshpes | 90 420| | 1559000 | S canopes[10905] 210
1-833018 I?I-a? :;:d(’\gfélv?l{/l.lsgf\e)/mpcs) 10pesf 210 1-834008T ;jl-a?Hf:d((S'\é[r:vi(G'l')it(:;ifm\//l\/I/ﬁga)pcs) Bpos | 630 1-853004 Stetjs';rzvvx(lsﬂl\gfzié.lpgs))\ ) 10pes| 210
S90018 | P Screw(amt8ropes) 10065 210 | | vsaaor0r) B e e e 855 630 | | 1559005 | S S mariopen . [1000s] 210
1522030 | 1 Sereniaonopes) [199es 210 [ sansT| G e | 905 630 | | 5508 | G S cmnbaope|199°5] 210
00 | i o Serow(Maanopes) 19965 210 | S0A0T| el o e | 402 630 | | 15500 | Gt ontpory [100c5] 210
1-834010 I?I-a? :;:d(’\gjélvc()lcl.lﬁf(\))HOpcs) 10pesf 210 mmmm 'Ia'—i-tzn\i/ugzl;? :eaaj Hteji Screw 1-853012 Stetjs';rzvvx(lsﬂl\gf‘r;/i/);lgs))\) 10pcs| 210
U012 P g Serew(ant 3r0pes) 10065 210 vttt S e | 205 [ 25| | 15504 | G S rmmraipen |58 | 210
S0 | o ond Seroniiisnopes) 10205 210 [ rssmont| pal 0 S L ) | 9 525 | | 559020 | G S manpompeg | 95| 269
S0 | i hoad Seroniinianopes) 19005 210 [ rssont| ot | 90 525 | | 155025 | G S cmnzaopes | s 215
159020 1 ioaa SerowiiZonopes) 19965 210 [ HSSIAT| it G oz | 900 525 | | 1550008 | G S cmnananopesy|19905] 210
pommm 2 e serew VST ey Scompi oo |09 | 525 | 554008 | s cnpiioo” 1o 2no
005 P e Cevmimniostpes) 1095|315 | |1swote| e | epes 33| | stz | ol e roopeny | |10pes| 210
FSE006H| 7 e Ccvaminisopes) 1095|315 | |1sson| £ sees 3| | vssuam | S e | soes 260
FSEH000| i e ScromlexieOpes) 10908 915 | 19081 £ S s SP0s | 768 | | vsssons | &7 SRR spcs | 263
FSE0I0M) it e Scrnhentini 0401095 815 | | ST i s Sommpimamunicatps| 2265 | 735 | 55500 | oS ospey | 5P°8 | 915
FZEZXM3X15)(Ny 7 Z/10A) FIVHSTVEVITER DY v—
1-833015H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 10pes| 315 m Titanium Flat Head Self-Tapping Screw @ Washer
S8 it o Serohoniin 1) 10905 315 | S0P 1 ol o 10Pes| 420 || 080 | ot o anoes) |109es] 210
5006 i oo Scromtniaaopes) 105 420 | s 1 onten [10Pes| 420 | | 0 | o s opae)|10Pes| 210
FSUDI0M) it oS hentiniO10pes) 1995 420 | S0P 5 e et OPeS| 420 | | 900080 | ot oo |10Pos] 210
FSMOIZH| it e Sernhentnt2h0pes) 10955 420 | [FSSOSTFT 5 Gl Tiamamntonaipo| 2065 | 420 | H00100| ol Msrnaopas) |10pes] 420
SIS it o SernHonni o) 10955 420 | [ ISUOSTPT 5 ol s 40 | 90| | 010 | ot uronosnopes) - |109es] 420
ST i o Serewtexhaciaiions) | 905 | 420 | o] e e | 45cs 30| | ot | o gopes)|10pes| 210
MO i g Scremenzofpes)| 5% 420 [FSHTFT 5 e SoniTanmminsaipon | 4065 | 690 | 150208 | ot rmvoanopes) - |109es] 210
FSUIZ5H| it s Soemerizofpas)| 9 | 420| | (NI 2005y OGS otperur w0 50y | % 210
m g: ge‘;dt;:IZ:I'i;;ing Screw 1-542008 ;o/:nliég‘\gvzvﬁ%lgli\())pcs) 10pcs| 210 1-W701110 V?Iajsi:/ca:hﬂ_75<h1/|17:11(1/);:3t:c)s/)57\) Spes | 210
1-532606TP :II_'E*'ZLIZ Eeid(,\s/lczrﬁvi(l\ill/;g(QOpcs) 10pcs| 210 1-842010 ;o/:ni\;skéxvzv?l\llggg/{;)pcs) 10pcs| 210 © ép?n: \V\Iz;r?e‘l"/y?_
VSERRTP| 15 P e Serom2xeopes [10905] 210 | | 542015 | s C 8 opesy |10 210 [ OIS aanerSprimg et 10pes) | 10PE5| 210
FSEIET| 15 i e Stz riantpes) [19655] 210 | | sz | e opes) _[10pes| 210
VSSO0ET| TE it o Sevomtini10pos[10925| 210 | | -sazmen | 00 0 opcs) _[10pes| 210
VSSO0ET| TE it oo Serowingitopos 1095|210 | | -susans | 200 S ey [10pes| 210
1-833010TP :ll'-EZIZ Eeécfl\ggélv%lég%/)mpcs) 10pcs| 210 1-843012 ;o,:ntd“;skc(:'r\g\;t?l\}ligg%)pcs) 10pcs| 210
VSHOTETP| 16 P e Sermberzhopes) [ 10955 21
VSHOTSTP| 15 P o SeromMocisopes)|1092¢] 21
-sag0taTp | 1 2 2 EAM3X18/10) 10pcs| 210

TP Flat Head Screw(M3x18/10pcs)

36




